Our Lady of the Missions - St Ninian’s Sports Events 2015/16
	P3a/b
	Tennis
	Tuesday 25th August
	11:00-12:00

	P3c/d
	Tennis
	Tuesday 25th August
	13:00-14:00

	P4a/b
	Athletics
	Tuesday 15th September
	11:00-12:00

	P4c/d	
	Athletics
	Tuesday 15th September
	13:00-14:00

	P5a/b
	Active 8 Festival - Football
	Thursday 24th September
	9:30-11:30

	P5c/d
	Active 8 Festival - Football
	Thursday 24th September
	12:30-14:20

	P5a/b
	Rugby
	Tuesday 20th October
	11:00-12:00

	P5c/d
	Rugby
	Tuesday 20th October
	13:00-14:00

	P4a/b
	Games
	Thursday 29th October
	9:20-10:20

	P7b
	Games
	Friday 30th October
	9:20-10:20

	P4c/d
	Games
	Thursday 5th November
	9:20-10:20

	P7a
	Games
	Friday 6th November
	9:20-10:20

	P6a/b
	Cricket
	Tuesday 10th November
	11:00-12:00

	P6c/d
	Cricket
	Tuesday 10th November
	13:00-14:00

	P5a/b
	Games
	Thursday 12th November
	9:20-10:20

	P7c
	Games
	Friday 13th November
	9:20-10:20

	P5c/d
	Games
	Thursday 19th November
	9:20-10:20

	P7d
	Games
	Friday 20th November
	9:20-10:20

	P6a/b
	Games
	Thursday 26th November
	9:20-10:20

	P4a
	Games
	Friday 27th November
	9:20-10:20

	P6c/d
	Games
	Thursday 3rd December
	9:20-10:20
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	Games
	Friday 4th December
	9:20-10:20

	P6a
	Hockey and Football Tournament
	Wednesday 9th December
	9:50-11:15

	P6b/c
	Hockey and Football Tournament
	Friday 11th December
	11:40-13:40

	P3a
	Hockey and Football Tournament
	Wednesday 10th February
	9:50-11:15

	P3b/c
	Hockey and Football Tournament
	Friday 12th February (In-service day – new date tbc)
	11:40-13:40



Cluster Events
P6/7 Badminton – Monday 9th November – 4:30-5:30
P7 Cluster Ceilidh – Thursday 14th January – 2pm
P7 Netball – Monday 21st March – 4:30-5:30
P4 Tennis – Monday 9th May – 4:30-5:30


